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Campeonato Nacional de Infantis PL
Oeiras, 17- - 19-7-2015

Prova 16 Masc., 100m Mariposa Infantis
18-07-2015 - 17:30 Resultados
Rec Nac Absoluto 52.42 Diogo Filipe Carvalho CGA Lisboa 29-03-2009
Rec Nac Inf B 1:03.64 Fabio Parrilha da Silva CNAL S. João da Madeira 22-07-2000
Rec Nac Inf A 1:00.27 Fabio Parrilha da Silva CNAL Campanhã 28-07-2001

TAC-INFAM Inf A: 1:08.62  /  TAC-INFBM Inf B: 1:13.34
Pontos: FINA 2015

Lugar Nome Ano Licença Clube Tp final TReacPts FINA

Infantis B

1. Tiago Andrade Machado 02 124457 Sporting de Aveiro 1:06.43 421
50m: 30.62 30.62 100m: 1:06.43 35.81

2. Vicente Oliveira Gomes 02 129022 Sporting 1:07.36 +0,76 404
50m: 30.46 30.46 100m: 1:07.36 36.90

3. Diogo Nuno Valente 02 130425 Sporting 1:09.37 +0,83 370
50m: 31.89 31.89 100m: 1:09.37 37.48

4. Luis Afonso Silva 02 123323 Estarreja 1:09.60 +0,61 366
50m: 31.49 31.49 100m: 1:09.60 38.11

5. Ricardo Filipe Rocha 02 121787 Aquatico Pacense 1:09.62 366
50m: 31.91 31.91 100m: 1:09.62 37.71

6. Eduardo Miguel Magalhaes 02 125074 Vitoria de Guimaraes/Olicargo 1:10.08 +0,71 359
50m: 32.90 32.90 100m: 1:10.08 37.18

7. Tomas Galvao Lourenco 02 124070 Natacao Olhao 1:10.34 +0,73 355
50m: 32.27 32.27 100m: 1:10.34 38.07

8. Pedro Miguel Pinto 02 129924 Fisica Torres Vedras 1:10.57 +0,77 351
50m: 32.86 32.86 100m: 1:10.57 37.71

9. Diogo Silva Coentrao 02 121715 Famalicao 1:10.79 +0,86 348
50m: 33.17 33.17 100m: 1:10.79 37.62

10. Tiago Campos Lourenco 02 127923 Natacao de Valongo 1:10.91 +0,77 346
50m: 33.11 33.11 100m: 1:10.91 37.80

11. Joao Miguel Martins 02 127267 Belenenses 1:11.02 +0,86 345
50m: 33.53 33.53 100m: 1:11.02 37.49

12. Eduardo Gomes Fernandes 02 117625 Hoquei da Mealhada 1:12.11 +0,85 329
50m: 33.11 33.11 100m: 1:12.11 39.00

13. Duarte Nunes Sequeira 02 117845 Natacao de Lagos 1:12.87 +0,69 319
50m: 32.46 32.46 100m: 1:12.87 40.41

14. Henrique Gomes Silva 02 120860 Estamos Juntos 1:12.90 +0,73 319
50m: 34.15 34.15 100m: 1:12.90 38.75

15. Diogo Filipe Ribeiro 02 124584 Leixoes 1:13.16 +0,93 315
50m: 33.79 33.79 100m: 1:13.16 39.37

16. Goncalo Morais Gordo 02 126006 Colegio Monte Maior 1:13.34 +0,77 313
50m: 34.08 34.08 100m: 1:13.34 39.26
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Campeonato Nacional de Infantis PL
Oeiras, 17- - 19-7-2015

Prova 16, Masc., 100m Mariposa

Infantis A

1. Ricardo Pinela Ferreira 01 122050 Alges 1:01.41 +0,67 533
50m: 28.81 28.81 100m: 1:01.41 32.60

2. Alexandre Miguel Branco 01 126584 Sporting 1:02.59 +0,76 504
50m: 29.67 29.67 100m: 1:02.59 32.92

3. Nuno Filipe Rainho 01 119396 Galitos 1:02.85 +0,72 498
50m: 29.57 29.57 100m: 1:02.85 33.28

4. Afonso Passos Cunha 01 118228 Famalicao 1:03.23 +0,67 489
50m: 29.50 29.50 100m: 1:03.23 33.73

5. Tiago Maria Camoes 01 121851 Uniao Piedense 1:03.96 +0,80 472
50m: 30.52 30.52 100m: 1:03.96 33.44

6. Romeu Ribeiro Fernandes 01 122171 Fafe 1:04.01 +0,79 471
50m: 29.79 29.79 100m: 1:04.01 34.22

7. Jose Miguel Cunha 01 124202 Infante de Montemor 1:04.55 +0,77 459
50m: 29.36 29.36 100m: 1:04.55 35.19

8. Joao Jose Calado 01 120772 Nautico Abrantes 1:04.84 +0,79 453
50m: 30.26 30.26 100m: 1:04.84 34.58

9. Edgar Filipe Santos 01 127750 Naval Amorense 1:05.20 +0,64 446
50m: 30.94 30.94 100m: 1:05.20 34.26

10. Edgar Casimiro Ribeiro 01 121555 Alcobaca 1:05.96 +0,71 430
50m: 31.13 31.13 100m: 1:05.96 34.83

11. Ricardo Cristovao Martins 01 117364 Tavira Natacao 1:06.22 +0,69 425
50m: 29.97 29.97 100m: 1:06.22 36.25

12. Fabio Lucas Carneiro 01 126994 Braga 1:06.68 +0,67 417
50m: 31.47 31.47 100m: 1:06.68 35.21

13. Henrique Martins Ferro 01 117544 Naval do Funchal 1:07.21 +0,67 407
50m: 31.20 31.20 100m: 1:07.21 36.01

14. Jose Maria Pereira 01 126579 Sporting 1:07.51 +0,79 401
50m: 31.40 31.40 100m: 1:07.51 36.11

15. Rodrigo Manuel Coelho 01 122290 Feirense 1:07.80 +0,85 396
50m: 30.88 30.88 100m: 1:07.80 36.92

16. Tomas Santos Barata 01 117849 Natacao de Lagos 1:08.03 +0,69 392
50m: 31.30 31.30 100m: 1:08.03 36.73

17. Joao Dinis Gregorio 01 121018 Naval de Peniche/AXA 1:08.60 +0,78 383
50m: 31.58 31.58 100m: 1:08.60 37.02

DSQ Andre Gouveia Costa 01 123368 Condeixa Clube
403 - Falsa partida - SW 4.4

Infantis

1. Ricardo Pinela Ferreira 01 122050 Alges 1:01.41 +0,67 533
50m: 28.81 28.81 100m: 1:01.41 32.60

2. Alexandre Miguel Branco 01 126584 Sporting 1:02.59 +0,76 504
50m: 29.67 29.67 100m: 1:02.59 32.92

3. Nuno Filipe Rainho 01 119396 Galitos 1:02.85 +0,72 498
50m: 29.57 29.57 100m: 1:02.85 33.28
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Campeonato Nacional de Infantis PL
Oeiras, 17- - 19-7-2015

Prova 16, Masc., 100m Mariposa, Infantis

Lugar Nome Ano Licença Clube Tp final TReacPts FINA

4. Afonso Passos Cunha 01 118228 Famalicao 1:03.23 +0,67 489
50m: 29.50 29.50 100m: 1:03.23 33.73

5. Tiago Maria Camoes 01 121851 Uniao Piedense 1:03.96 +0,80 472
50m: 30.52 30.52 100m: 1:03.96 33.44

6. Romeu Ribeiro Fernandes 01 122171 Fafe 1:04.01 +0,79 471
50m: 29.79 29.79 100m: 1:04.01 34.22

7. Jose Miguel Cunha 01 124202 Infante de Montemor 1:04.55 +0,77 459
50m: 29.36 29.36 100m: 1:04.55 35.19

8. Joao Jose Calado 01 120772 Nautico Abrantes 1:04.84 +0,79 453
50m: 30.26 30.26 100m: 1:04.84 34.58

9. Edgar Filipe Santos 01 127750 Naval Amorense 1:05.20 +0,64 446
50m: 30.94 30.94 100m: 1:05.20 34.26

10. Edgar Casimiro Ribeiro 01 121555 Alcobaca 1:05.96 +0,71 430
50m: 31.13 31.13 100m: 1:05.96 34.83

11. Ricardo Cristovao Martins 01 117364 Tavira Natacao 1:06.22 +0,69 425
50m: 29.97 29.97 100m: 1:06.22 36.25

12. Tiago Andrade Machado 02 124457 Sporting de Aveiro 1:06.43 421
50m: 30.62 30.62 100m: 1:06.43 35.81

13. Fabio Lucas Carneiro 01 126994 Braga 1:06.68 +0,67 417
50m: 31.47 31.47 100m: 1:06.68 35.21

14. Henrique Martins Ferro 01 117544 Naval do Funchal 1:07.21 +0,67 407
50m: 31.20 31.20 100m: 1:07.21 36.01

15. Vicente Oliveira Gomes 02 129022 Sporting 1:07.36 +0,76 404
50m: 30.46 30.46 100m: 1:07.36 36.90

16. Jose Maria Pereira 01 126579 Sporting 1:07.51 +0,79 401
50m: 31.40 31.40 100m: 1:07.51 36.11

17. Rodrigo Manuel Coelho 01 122290 Feirense 1:07.80 +0,85 396
50m: 30.88 30.88 100m: 1:07.80 36.92

18. Tomas Santos Barata 01 117849 Natacao de Lagos 1:08.03 +0,69 392
50m: 31.30 31.30 100m: 1:08.03 36.73

19. Joao Dinis Gregorio 01 121018 Naval de Peniche/AXA 1:08.60 +0,78 383
50m: 31.58 31.58 100m: 1:08.60 37.02

20. Diogo Nuno Valente 02 130425 Sporting 1:09.37 +0,83 370
50m: 31.89 31.89 100m: 1:09.37 37.48

21. Luis Afonso Silva 02 123323 Estarreja 1:09.60 +0,61 366
50m: 31.49 31.49 100m: 1:09.60 38.11

22. Ricardo Filipe Rocha 02 121787 Aquatico Pacense 1:09.62 366
50m: 31.91 31.91 100m: 1:09.62 37.71

23. Eduardo Miguel Magalhaes 02 125074 Vitoria de Guimaraes/Olicargo 1:10.08 +0,71 359
50m: 32.90 32.90 100m: 1:10.08 37.18

24. Tomas Galvao Lourenco 02 124070 Natacao Olhao 1:10.34 +0,73 355
50m: 32.27 32.27 100m: 1:10.34 38.07

25. Pedro Miguel Pinto 02 129924 Fisica Torres Vedras 1:10.57 +0,77 351
50m: 32.86 32.86 100m: 1:10.57 37.71

26. Diogo Silva Coentrao 02 121715 Famalicao 1:10.79 +0,86 348
50m: 33.17 33.17 100m: 1:10.79 37.62
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Campeonato Nacional de Infantis PL
Oeiras, 17- - 19-7-2015

Prova 16, Masc., 100m Mariposa, Infantis

Lugar Nome Ano Licença Clube Tp final TReacPts FINA

27. Tiago Campos Lourenco 02 127923 Natacao de Valongo 1:10.91 +0,77 346
50m: 33.11 33.11 100m: 1:10.91 37.80

28. Joao Miguel Martins 02 127267 Belenenses 1:11.02 +0,86 345
50m: 33.53 33.53 100m: 1:11.02 37.49

29. Eduardo Gomes Fernandes 02 117625 Hoquei da Mealhada 1:12.11 +0,85 329
50m: 33.11 33.11 100m: 1:12.11 39.00

30. Duarte Nunes Sequeira 02 117845 Natacao de Lagos 1:12.87 +0,69 319
50m: 32.46 32.46 100m: 1:12.87 40.41

31. Henrique Gomes Silva 02 120860 Estamos Juntos 1:12.90 +0,73 319
50m: 34.15 34.15 100m: 1:12.90 38.75

32. Diogo Filipe Ribeiro 02 124584 Leixoes 1:13.16 +0,93 315
50m: 33.79 33.79 100m: 1:13.16 39.37

33. Goncalo Morais Gordo 02 126006 Colegio Monte Maior 1:13.34 +0,77 313
50m: 34.08 34.08 100m: 1:13.34 39.26

DSQ Andre Gouveia Costa 01 123368 Condeixa Clube
403 - Falsa partida - SW 4.4


